PRODUCTDATA SHEET

SGM 18 Ex

Article number

Technical data

Air direction

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Suitable for nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ex version

Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

)
%
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Short description

Metal protective grille for ERM 18 Ex fans, suitable for use
in areas subject to explosion hazards

Ventilation and air extraction
Metal

0,1 kg

0,13 kg

180 mm

185 mm

185 mm

25 mm

190 mm

190 mm

40 mm
antistatic

1 piece
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